
Model: Price Range Resolution Count Up 
Channel

Count Down 
Channel Clock Recalls Previous 

Setting

Pocket Large 
Display Timer 

810028
$13.00 99 Min 1 Sec 1 1 

Pocket Large 
Display Timer 

810046
$13.00 100 Min 1 Sec 1 1 

Continuous 
Alarm Timer 

810045
$16.00 99 Min 1 Min / 1 Sec 1 1 

Project Timer 
810017

$14.00 24Hrs/Clock  
up to 8 years 1/100 Sec 1 2 

Count Up/ 
Count Down 

810024R
$18.00 99 Min 1 Sec 1 1 

Count Up/
Count Down 

810026R
$21.00 100 Hrs 1 Sec 1 1  

White Large 
Display Timer 

810005
$24.00 24 Hrs 1 Sec 1 2  

5 Channel Timer 
810015

$25.00 100 Hrs 1 Sec 5 4  

Talking Timer 
810038

$24.00 24 Hrs 1 Sec 1 1  

Simultaneous 
Start Timer 

810027
$24.00 100 Hrs

10 Hrs
1 Sec

1/100 Sec
4
1

4
0  

Stopwatch Timer 
810025R

$27.00 100 Hrs 1/100 Sec 1 1 

About Sper Scientific Timers
All Sper Scientific professional laboratory timers are available with an N.I.S.T. traceable 
certificate of compliance available. To order certified products add “C” to the end of the part  
number. Compare all the timer specifications on page 74. At Sper Scientific, 
even our least expensive timers undergo extensive quality control and come 
with a 5 year warranty.

Timers


