

About Sper Scientific Timers

All Sper Scientific professional laboratory timers are available with an N.I.S.T. traceable certificate of compliance available. To order certified products add "C" to the end of the part number. Compare all the timer specifications on page 74. At Sper Scientific, even our least expensive timers undergo extensive quality control and come with a 5 year warranty.

	Model:	Price	Range	Resolution	Count Up Channel	Count Down Channel	Clock	Recalls Previous Setting
	Pocket Large Display Timer 810028	\$13.00	99 Min	1 Sec	1	1		√
Dine Control	Pocket Large Display Timer 810046	\$13.00	100 Min	1 Sec	1	1		√
SOUTH HOSE	Continuous Alarm Timer 810045	\$16.00	99 Min	1 Min / 1 Sec	1	1		√
20 B 3 B 223	Project Timer 810017	\$14.00	24Hrs/Clock up to 8 years	1/100 Sec	1	2	√	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 5 0	Count Up/ Count Down 810024R	\$18.00	99 Min	1 Sec	1	1		√
0000cc	Count Up/ Count Down 810026R	\$21.00	100 Hrs	1 Sec	1	1	√	√
0:0000	White Large Display Timer 810005	\$24.00	24 Hrs	1 Sec	1	2	√	√
	5 Channel Timer 810015	\$25.00	100 Hrs	1 Sec	5	4	√	√
DISCOURS THE PRODUCT OF T	Talking Timer 810038	\$24.00	24 Hrs	1 Sec	1	1	√	√
GOODAD	Simultaneous Start Timer 810027	\$24.00	100 Hrs 10 Hrs	1 Sec 1/100 Sec	4 1	4 0	√	√
000000 	Stopwatch Timer 810025R	\$27.00	100 Hrs	1/100 Sec	1	1		√